
HRSR Office of Catechesis 

Sacramental Dates 

2025 – 2026  

 

MANDATORY Parent Meeting (Catechesis)  Sat. October 3 (Changed to Sat. October 11th)  

Baptism 1st Class      Sat.  January 24 Held in Parish House 10 AM 

Confirmation Parent Meeting (Both School & Catechesis) Sat. January 31 Held in Parish Center 10 AM 

Baptism 2nd Class      Sat. February 7 Held in Parish House 10 AM 

Confirmation Spirit Day (Both)    Sat. February 21 

Held in the Parish Center     8:30 AM – End of 5:00 PM Mass 

Holy Communion Parent Meeting  (Both)    Sat. March 7 

Held in the Parish Center     10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

Sacrament of Reconciliation (Both)   Sat. March 14 (Sat. Changed to April 18th) 

Held in the Main Church     10:00 AM – Completion of Sacrament 

Baptism (Both)      Sat. April 25 Held in the Main Church 10:00 AM 

First Holy Communion Rehearsal  (Both)      Wed. April 30 (School) & May 14 (Catechesis) 

Held in the Main Church     6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  
With at least One Parent 
 

Sacrament of First Holy Communion   Sat. May 2 (School) & 16 (Catechesis) 

Held in the Main Church     10:00 AM – Completion of Sacrament 

Confirmation Rehearsal (Both)    Wed. May 27 
Held in the Main Church     6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Sponsor MUST Attend 
 

Sacrament of Confirmation (Both)   Fri. May 29 

Held in the Main Church     4:30 PM – Completion of Mass 

Confirmation Reception following the Sacrament held in the Parish Center (RSVP) 

 

ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE TENTATIVE 


